AA OPTO-ELECTRONIC proposes the most
complete range of Acousto-Optic devices
covering wavelengths from 180 nm up to 11
µm including all associated Radio Frequency
drivers and power amplifiers.
Modulators - Pulses pickers
Polychromatic modulators
Fixed & variable frequency shifters

Aperture
mmxmm
Polarisation  Beam
diameter
mm
 Rise Time
ns
Max Repetition rate
with Duty cycle
< 1/10 MHz
Separation angle
(0-1)
mrd
Efficiency
%
MT200-A0.5-800 700-950  0.5 x 1 Linear 0.06 - 0.3 10 - 48 3.3 - 0.69 38  @800nm 75 - 85
MT200-A0.5-1064 980-1100 0.4 x 1 Linear 0.09 - 0.3 15 - 48 2.2 - 0.69  50.6   @1064nm 75 - 85
MT250-A0.12-800 700-950 0.12 x 1 Linear 0.04 - 0.1 6 - 16 5.5 - 2 47.6  @800nm 70 - 85
MT250-A0.12-1064 980-1100 0.12 x 1 Linear 0.05 - 0.1 8 - 16 4.1 - 2 63.3  @1064nm 70 - 85
TeO2 General purpose Pulse Pickers
Model Wavelength
nm
Aperture

(nm)
Fibre
Type
 Carrier
Frequency
(MHz)
 Rise Time
(ns)
Max Repetition rate
with Duty cycle
(MHz)
Max Laser
Power (W)
Losses
nom (dB)
MT250-IR6-FIO 1000-1100  PM, SM 250 6 80 0.5 4
MT200-IR10-FIO 1000-1100 PM, SM 200 10 48  1 3.5
MT160-IIR10-FIO 1300-1600 PM, SM 160 10 48 1 4
MT80-FIR40-FIO 1900-2100 PM, SM 80 40 12 5 4
MT200--NIR10-FIO 780-820 PM, SM 200 10 48 1 3.5
Fiber Pigtailed Pulse Pickers
Model Laser Repetition
Rate
Carrier
Frequency
Delay range/
step
Pulse Width
range
AO Models / Fiber
Pigtailed
PPKAc250-B-xx-20* 75-85 MHz Adapted to RR 20ns (0.1ns) 20ns (0.1ns) MT250-IR6-Fio-PM-Ic
PPKA250-B-xx-20 40-75 MHz 250 MHz 25ns (0.1ns) 15ns (0.1ns) MT250-IR6-Fio-PM-Ic
PPKS250-B-xx-128 5-60 MHz 250 MHz 200ns (1ns) 56ns (1ns) MT250-IR6-Fio-PM-Ic
PPKS200-B-xx-128 5-55 MHz 200 MHz 200ns (1ns) 56ns (1ns) MT200-IR10-Fio-PM-Ic
PPKS200-B-xx-640 1-30 MHz 200 MHz 1224ns (5ns) 56ns (5ns) MT200-IR10-Fio-PM-Ic
PPKS80-B-xx-640 1-20 MHz 80 MHz 1080ns (5ns) 200ns (5ns) MT80-IIR30-Fio-PM-Ic2
xx=30: 1 watt version, xx=34: 2.5 watts version, xx=36: 4 watts version, xx=42: 15 watts version
* With Synchronized carrier frequency (High Stability). Other carrier frequencies on request.
**Main delay range obtained by laser beam translation inside pulse picker
Model Laser Repetition
rate
Carrier frequency Delay Range* Pulse width range AO Models Free
space
PPKAc250-B-xx-20* 75-85 MHz Adapted to RR 20ns (0.1ns) 20ns (0.1ns) MT250-A0.12-1064
PPKA250-B-xx-20 40-75 MHz 250 MHz 20ns (0.1ns) 20ns (0.1ns) MT250-A0.12-1064
PPKS250-B-xx-128 0,01-60 MHz 250 MHz 128ns (1ns) 128ns (1ns) MT250-A0.12-1064
PPKS200-B-xx-128 0,01-55 MHz 200 MHz 128ns (1ns) 128ns (1ns) MT200-A0.4-1064
PPKS80-B-34-640 0,01-20 MHz 80 MHz 640ns (5ns) 640ns (5ns) MT80-A1-1064
MT80-A0.4-2000
AA OPTO-ELECTRONIC - www.aaoptoelectronic.com 7
Acousto-Optic Modulators
AA OPTO-ELECTRONIC - www.aaoptoelectronic.com 7

Aperture
mm²
Freq (Shift)
MHz Polar Rise Time*
ns
Modul BW
MHz  (AM)
Efficiency
%
MQ200-A1,5-244.266-B Fused silica 244-266 1,5 x 2 200 Linear 60 8 85
MQ200-A1,5-266.300 Fused silica 266-300 1,5 x 2 200 Linear 60 8 85
MQ180-A0,2-266.300 Fused silica 266-300 0,2 x 1 180 Linear 10 48 85
MQ180-A0,2-UV Fused silica 325-442 0,2 x 1 180 Linear 10 48 80
MQ110-A3-UV Fused silica 325-442 3 x 3 110 Linear 50 10 90
MQ240-A0,2-UV Fused silica 325-442 0,2 x 1 240 Linear 6 80 70
MTS130-A3-400.442 TeO2 400-442 3 x 3 130 Linear 1000 0,4 85
MQ180-A0,25-VIS Fused silica 440-650 0,25 x 1 180 Linear 10 48 70
MCQ110-A2-VIS Quartz 488-633 2 x 2 110 Linear 50 8 85
MT350-A0,12-VIS TeO2 450-700 0,12 x 1 350 Linear 5 96 80
MT250-A0,5-VIS TeO2 450-700 0,5 x 2 250 Linear 6 80 85
MT200-A0,5-VIS TeO2 450-700 0,5 x 2 200 Linear 8 60 85
MT110-A1-VIS TeO2 450-700 1 x 2 110 Linear 15 32 85
MT110-A1,5-VIS TeO2 450-700 1,5 x 2 110 Linear 50 9 85
MT80-A1-VIS TeO2 450-700 1 x 2 80 Linear 23 21 85
MT80-A1,5-VIS TeO2 450-700 1,5 x 2 80 Linear 50 9 85
MTS110-A3-VIS TeO2 458-633 3 x 3 110 Linear 1000 0,4 85
MTS40-A2-VIS TeO2 532-700 2 x 2 40 Linear 1000 0,4 85
MTS40-A3-IR TeO2 750-850 3 x 3 40 Linear 1000 0,4 85
MT110-A1,5-IR-Hk (Ti:sa) TeO2 690-1064 1,5 x 2 110 Linear 50 9 80
MT350-A0,2-800 TeO2 700-950 (1100) 0,2 x 1 350 Linear 5 96 80
MT250-A0,5-800 TeO2 700-950 (1100) 0,2 x 2 250 Linear 6 80 80
MT200-A0,5-800 TeO2 700-950 (1100) 0,5 x 2 200 Linear 8 60 85
MT110-A1-IR TeO2 700-950 (1100) 1 x 2 110 Linear 15 32 85
MT110-A1,5-IR TeO2 700-950 (1100) 1,5 x 2 110 Linear 50 9 85
MT80-A1-IR TeO2 700-950  (1100) 1 x 2 80 Linear 23 21 85
MT80-A1,5-IR TeO2 700-950 (1100) 1,5 x 2 80 Linear 50 9 85
MT200-A0,5-1064 TeO2 980-1100 0,5 x 2 200 Linear 8 60 80
MT200-A0,2-1064 TeO2 980-1100 0,2 x 1 200 Linear 8 60 80
*Rise time is beam dimeter dependent
Model Material Wavelength
nm
Aperture
mm²
Freq (Shift)
MHz Polar Rise Time
ns
Modul BW
MHz  (AM)
Efficiency
%
MT110-A1-1064 TeO2 980-1100 1 x 2 110 Linear 15 32 85
MT80-A1-1064 TeO2 980-1100 1 x 2 80 Linear 23 21 85
MT80-A1,5-1064 TeO2 1000-1100 1,5 x 2 80 Linear 50 9 85
MTS80-A3-1064Ac TeO2 1030-1080 3 x 3 80 Linear 500 1 85
MQ80-A0.7-L1030.1080 SiO2 1030-1080 0.7 x 1 80 Linear 120 14 85
MCQ40-A1.5-L1064 Quartz 1030-1080 1.5 x 1.5 40 Linear 50 9 85
MQ40-A3-L1064-W SiO2 1030-1080 3 x 3 40 Linear 120 4 85
MCQ40-A2.5-1064 Quartz 1030-1080 2.5 x 2.5 40 Linear 180 2,5 85
MT80-A0.7-1300.1600 TeO2 1300-1600 0.7 x 1 80 Linear 50 9 80
MTS40-A3-1550 TeO2 1500-1600 3 x 3 40 Linear 500 1 85
MGAS40-A1 Doped Glass 1300-1600 1 x 2 40 Random 50 10 85
MGAS80-A1 Doped Glass 1300-1600 1 x 2 80 Random 50 10 85
MGAS110-A1 Doped Glass 1300-1600 1 x 2 110 Random 25 20 85
MT80-A0.4-2000 TeO2 1900-2100 0.4 x 1 80 Linear/ 25 20 65
MG40-A6-9300 germanium 9300 6 x 10 40 Linear 120 4 75
MG40-A8-9300 germanium 9300 8 x 10 40 Linear 120 4 75
MG40-A6-10600 germanium 10600 6 x 10 40 Linear 120 4 75
MG40-A8-10600 germanium 10600 8 x 10 40 Linear 120 4 75
and Fixed Frequency Shifters
These drivers based on  quartz oscillators, produce a
fixed RF frequency signal. Drivers can be provided at any
frequency from 10 MHz to 3 GHz. All models use  crystal

fiber with polarization maintaining, However on request, we can offer different types of
fibers or connectors.These devices are dedicated for telecommunication applications, as
well as for printing, microscopy, Q-switching or any other application.n
Model Wavelength
nm
Fibre
Type
Configuration Freq (Shift)
MHz
Rise Time
ns
Max Laser Power
W
Losses
nom dB
MT180-G430-Fio-MM 532 Multimode 2 ports* 180 430 0.5 3
MT200-BG(9-18)-Fio 488-532 SM, PM 2 ports* 200 9, 18 0.05 3
MT80-G60-Fio 488-532 SM,PM 2 ports* 80 60 0.5 3
MT200-R(9-18)-Fio 630-700 SM, PM 2 ports* 200 9, 18 0.1 3
MQ180-G9-Fio 488-532 PM 2 ports* 180 9 0.1 3
MT80-NIR60-Fio 780-870 SM, PM 2 ports* 80 60 0.5, 5 2
MT110-NIR20-FIO 780-870 SM, PM 2 ports* 110 20 0.5, 5 2.5
MT200-NIR10-Fio 780-870 SM, PM 2 ports* 200 10 0.5 3.5
MT80-IR60-Fio 1000-1100 SM, PM 2 ports* 80 60 0.5, 5 2
MT110-IR20-Fio 1000-1100 SM, PM 2 ports* 110 20 0.5, 5 2.5
MT200-IR10-Fio 1000-1100 SM, PM 2 ports* 200 10 1 3
MT250-IR6-Fio 1000-1100 SM, PM 2 ports* 250 6 0.5 3.5
MT80-IIR30-Fio 1300, 1550 SM, PM 2 ports* 80 30 0.5, 5 2.5
MT110-IIR20-Fio 1300, 1550 SM, PM 2 ports* 110 20 0.5, 5 3.5
MT160-IIR10-Fio 1300, 1550 SM, PM 2 ports* 160 10 1 4
MA40-IIR120-Fio 1300, 1550 SM, PM 2 ports* 40 120 0.5 2
MT80-FIR40-2000-Fio 1900-2100 SM, PM 2 ports 80 40 0.5 6
Associated RF drivers: MODAxx or DRFAxx (VCO based) / DDSPAxx + Power Amplifier
ICF Compact AOM, Pulse Pickers for Industrial applications
VSF, Versatile Scientific Fibre range of devices
Any wavelength from 400 up to 2100 nm

(nm)
Fibre
Type
 Carrier
Frequency
(MHz)
 Rise Time
(ns)
Max Repetition rate
with Duty cycle
(MHz)
Max Laser
Power (W)
Losses
nom (dB)
MT110-IR25-3Fio 1000-1100 SM, PM 3 ports* 110 25 0.5, 5 2.5
MT110-IIR25-3FIO 1300-1550 SM, PM 3 ports* 110 25 0.5, 5 3
MT80-IIR40-3FIO 1300-1550 SM, PM 3 ports* 80 40 10 3
AA OPTO-ELECTRONIC - www.aaoptoelectronic.com 11
Acousto-Optic Deflectors
and Variable Frequency Shifters
Variable Frequency     RF drivers

DT230-B120A0,5-UV TeO2 400-450 0,5 x 17,5 230+/-60 Linear 500 11,4@400nm > 50
DT230-B120A0,5-VIS TeO2 450-670 0,5 x 17,5 230+/-60 Linear 500 15@532nm > 50
 Low resolution Material Wavelength
nm
Aperture
mmxmm
Freq (Shift)
MHz
Polarisation Resolution
 T∆F
Deflexion
angle
Efficiency
%
MQ110-B30A1-UV Fused Silica 325-425 1 x 2 110+/-15 Linear 10 1.8@355nm > 60
MT200-B50A0,5-400.442 TeO2 400-442 0,5 x 2 200+/-25 Linear/random 23 5,4 @458nm > 80
MT200-B100A0,5-VIS TeO2 450-700 0,5 x 2 200+/-50 Linear/random 47 12,6@532nm > 70@633nm
MT110-B50A1,5-VIS TeO2 450-700 1,5 x 2 110+/-25 Linear/random 23 6,3@532nm > 65@633nm
MT80-B30A1,5-VIS TeO2 450-700 1,5 x 2 80+/-15 Linear/random 14 3,8@532nm > 65
MT200-B100A0,5-800 TeO2 750-950 0,5 x 2 200+/-50 Linear/random 47 18,6 @785nm > 60
MT200-B40A1-800 TeO2 750-950 1 x 2 200+/-20 Linear/random 19 7,4 @800nm > 70@785nm
MT250-B100A0,5-800 TeO2 750-950 0,5 x 2 250+/-50 Linear/random 47 19@800nm > 60
MT200-B100A0,5-800 TeO2  750-950 0,5 x 2 200+/-50 Linear/random 47 19@800nm > 60@785nm
MT110-B50A1,5-IR TeO2 700-1100 1,5 x 2 110+/-25 Linear/random 23 9,5@800nm > 60@785nm
MT80-B30A1,5-IR TeO2 700-1100 1,5 x 2 80+/-15 Linear/random 14 5,7@800nm > 70@765nm
MT200-B100A0,5-1064 TeO2 980-1100 0,4 x 2 200+/-50 Linear/random 47 25,3@1064nm > 35
MT110-B30A1,5-1064 TeO2 960-1100 1,5 x 2 110+/-15 Linear/random 14 7,6@1064nm > 60
MT80-B30A1,5-1064 TeO2 980-1100 1,5 x 2 80+/-15 Linear/random 14 7,6@1064nm > 60
MT80-B30A0.7-1300.1600 TeO2 1300-1600 0.7 x 1 80+/-15 Linear/random 14 9.3@1300nm >65
DDS drivers
(Direct Digital Synthesizer)
To get a high resolution driver with fast switching time, AA has de-
signed direct digital synthesizers  based on monolithic IC circuits.